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Snacks

Gordal olives

Basket of breads

with olive oil and balsamic vinegar
Persian spicy mixed nuts
Fresh Jersey oysters mignonette

Sharing platter for 2 or 3

Plate of prosciutto crudo and select antipasto meats, olives,
artichoke hearts, various cheeses, pickles, dips & crostini

Small plate pizzas & flatbreads

Stone baked flat breads with dips

Taramasalata, tzatziki, hummus, baba ganoush

Hot tomato garlic & basil crostini
Freshly baked dough, garlic butter and baisil

Garlic bread, pesto and mozzarella

Garlic butter, mozzarella and pesto

Classic margherita

Tomato sauce, mozzarella

Prosciutto e funghi

Italian prosciutto ham, wild mushrooms, truffle oil, tomato, rocket

Artichoke and olive

Greek artichokes, Kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, feta, anchovies

The American

Pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella, jalapeno chilli, oregano

£5.00

£4.50

£3.50

£2.80

each

£28.00

£13.00

£12.00

£9.00

£12.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00



Small plates

Seared scallops £14.00
Scallops in the shell, garlic, saffron & chilli butter
Greek salad £11.00

Heritage tomatoes, whipped feta, olives, oregano, croutons, basil oil

Torched Jersey mackerel £12.00

Fresh Jersey mackerel, sourdough toast, tapenade, slow roasted
tomatoes, za'atar

Fried buttermilk chicken £12.00

Fried chicken thighs, fregola and sweetcorn salad,
citrus dressing, garlic mayo

Sizzling King Prawns Saganaki £13.00
King prawns, tomato sauce, mint and basil, feta, Aleppo pepper

Meatballs £11.00
Beef meatballs, Lebanese slaw, saffron aioli, red pepper hummus

Calamari £12.00
Polenta crumbed calamari, parsley and garlic aioli

Sardines £14.00
Fresh grilled sardines, garlic & parsely butter

Tempura lobster taco £9.50
Tabbouleh, avocado, yogurt and lime each
Crispy pork bites £12.00

Pork in Belazu rose harissa, served with peanut dip



Large plates

Lamb kofta £23.00

Minced spiced lamb, mint ketchup, tzatziki and tomato salad

Chicken and chickpea tagine £21.00
Chicken thighs, tagine spices, chickpeas and apricot

Sayyidah £28.50

Spiced and baked whole seabass (off the bone),
served with fresh tomatoes and tabouleh

Sides

Tabbouleh £5.00
Mixed leaves £4.50
with lemon dressing

Patatas bravas £5.00
with spicy tomato and garlic mayo

Skinny fries £5.00
Sweet potato chips £5.00

with feta and garlic mayo

Parmesan & truffle fries £8.00

10% service charge will be added to your bill. Payable at your discretion.



